Cilin Modelo ANo Haizer
1290 Super Duke R 20- HZRZ14S

1290 Super Duke, EVO '14-'22 |HZRX14-BS

1290 Super Adventure '14-'20 |HZRZ14S

1190 Adventure '13-'16 |HZRZ14S

990 Super Duke '03-'13 |HZRZ14S

990 Adventure '03-'13 [HZRZ14S

890 Adventure 21- HZRZ10S

790 Adventure 19-'20 |HZRZ10S

690 Duke '08-'12 |[HZRZ10S

690 Supermoto, SM R '07-'13 |HZRZ10S

690 SMC-R 19-21 |HZRZ10S

640 Duke I, LC4, Adventure '03-08 |HZRZ10S

620 Adventure, Duke, LC4 '96-'98 [HZRX9-BS

530 XC-W '09-'12 [HZRX5L-BS/6.5S

525 MX Desert Racing '03 HZRX5L-BS/6.5S

520 E/XC, M/XC Racing 4-Stroke '00-'02 [HZRXA4L-BS

EXC Racing '03-05 |HZRX4L-BS
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400

400

400
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390
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250

250

250

250

250

200

150

SX-F, XC-F, XC-W
450SMR

EXC, Racing
XC-W

E/XC Racing 4-Stroke (Opt)
RXC LC4

RC 390

SX-F

Freeride

XC, XC-W

EXF

EXC-F

EXC-F, SX-F, XC
XC-W

XC-W, XCF-W
XCF-W

200 XC-W

XC-W

'08-'10

'09-"12

'05-'11

'09-'10

'00-'02

'96-'01

'18

'11-'15

'13

14

'05-'10

'11-'12

'16-'20

'08-'13

'15-'17

'06-'11

'14

20

HZRX5L-BS/6.5S

HZRX5L-BS/6.5S

HZRX5L-BS/6.5S

HZRX5L-BS/6.5S

HZRX5L-BS/6.5S

HZRX9-BS

HZRX9-BS

HZRX4L-BS

HZRX5L-BS/6.5S

HZRX5L-BS/6.5S

HZRX5L-BS/6.5S

HZRX5L-BS/6.5S

HZRX4L-BS

HZRX4L-BS

HZRX4L-BS

HZRX5L-BS/6.5S

HZRX5L-BS/6.5S

HZRX4L-BS







